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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

10

17

76
TRACEY
STILING

3-2

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

2-3

41 100 26 60 100 82 74 14 2 0 0 33 2 2 42 100 70 66 39 58 51 0 59 12 0 4 35 4 1
45 60 61 45 60 68 100 23 24 39 1 47 100 100 95 69 9 38 43 23 43 2
14 80 15 43 60 59 85 125 20 26 20 1 70 41 22 39 46 45 60 21 101 27 56 1
140 60 60 26 55 44 100 16 23 16 2 60 60 60 41 79 85 24 21 92
45 85 41 27 11 60 140 92 23 92 1 45 26 85 30 28 41 60 138 24 48 1

8.05 5.39

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

17

17

31
ZOE
LIDDLE

3-2

CLEO
TRELEASE

2-3

41 41 23 125 82 55 42 29 43 20 29 20 1 11 55 100 59 60 44 60 55 24 27 33 1
135 41 41 45 41 45 97 36 10 10 30 10 1 60 22 47 85 81 59 47 60 0 0 30 40
45 81 81 26 125 80 39 22 0 27 2 1 35 137 26 40 60 80 47 56 20 25 20 1
41 100 125 41 85 59 36 21 14 2 45 66 100 81 60 59 64 26 22 26 1
45 62 60 60 55 41 45 82 37 0 12 0 2 38 2 45 40 85 81 81 99 48 0 11 0 0 3 36 8

6.10 3.37

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

99

10

72
SUE
LANE

3-1

KATIE
MILLER

1-3

60 39 24 41 40 60 41 36 60 60 0 30 6 0 0 45 4 30 26 15 63 41 18 22 60 25 30 47 28 28 48 10 10 47 10
26 22 18 26 70 36 41 41 135 70 0 12 0 0 2 0 0 2 54 2 1 89 39 6 60 71 59 30 64 24 39 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 51 4
60 60 121 41 60 67 44 16 32 27 32 1 40 22 48 28 40 85 28 70 40 27 100
37 43 95 45 41 55 30 59 56 40 28 40 15 16 37 26 30 23 30 8 45 27 271

2.56 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

68

16

35
KAY
BISSET

3-0

TRACY
WARE

0-3

43 30 52 80 61 29 44 28 68 66 30 66 11 36 21 80 38 96 45 80 26 27 68
40 75 36 85 57 94 84 30 24 30 100 45 60 121 45 40 22 33 24 35 2
45 42 41 32 85 38 41 47 36 54 40 31 40 46 79 13 30 26 83 24 42 22 60 30 76

0.00 2.21

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

68

14

60
LAURA
PHILLIPS

3-0

ZOE
LOVELL

0-3

60 45 66 60 26 55 41 88 50 10 28 10 13 45 61 25 4 43 55 45 140 30 30 40 1
65 65 60 26 7 45 60 85 68 12 8 32 8 26 25 65 21 43 3 30 21 22 92 30 153
60 60 100 65 45 98 38 19 16 25 16 1 7 70 138 45 60 91 9 0 41 27 40 1

1.00 2.78

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

31

16

55
SHELLEY
COTTERELL

3-1

HAYLEY
BRANT

1-3

21 60 41 41 80 85 41 32 24 100 125 43 85 26 41 123 34 24 23 24 2
62 41 60 81 100 26 57 15 57 2 28 2 1 10 60 60 87 26 100 60 58 8 28 30 4 1
100 83 60 41 100 75 0 42 24 42 2 15 26 22 45 81 52 81 21 179
50 41 85 45 40 45 100 27 48 20 28 20 1 45 15 29 45 47 41 57 55 26 41 30 100

4.00 3.48

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 W
0

 OP: Tracey Stiling 19.10  OP:
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SOMERSET WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tracey Stiling W 3 2 19.10 8.05 2464 129 5 2 0 7
Zoe Liddle W 3 2 17.17 6.10 2489 145 5 0 0 5
Sue Lane W 3 1 12.99 2.56 2000 154 2 0 0 2
Kay Bisset W 3 0 17.68 0.00 1503 85 0 0 0
Laura Phillips W 3 0 17.68 1.00 1503 85 1 0 0 1
Shelley Cotterell W 3 1 18.31 4.00 1904 104 4 0 0 4
TOTALS W 18 6 16.90 0.00 11863 702 17 2 0 19

DEVON WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 2 3 17.76 5.39 2309 130 5 0 0 5
Cleo Trelease L 2 3 17.31 3.37 2424 140 3 0 0 3
Katie Miller L 1 3 10.72 0.00 1629 152 0 0 0
Tracy Ware L 0 3 16.35 2.21 1324 81 2 0 0 2
Zoe Lovell L 0 3 14.60 2.78 1270 87 1 1 0 2
Hayley Brant L 1 3 16.55 3.48 1721 104 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 6 18 15.38 0.00 10677 694 14 1 0 15
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

93

23

70

DAN
RODGERS

3-4

DANIEL
BRAZIER

4-3

60 95 100 100 90 40 16 21 16 2 60 28 70 11 140 55 87 21 50 1
40 82 33 100 140 70 36 19 36 2 81 60 55 41 140 56 18 68 1
140 70 46 58 97 80 10 19 10 1 60 40 100 95 95 29 34 21 48 1
81 45 41 85 59 45 81 21 64 100 30 83 100 100 76 12 20 12 3
60 41 36 27 140 121 18 76 2 60 121 85 100 55 40 40 19 40 2
140 81 60 60 60 43 18 57 1 100 95 140 84 27 55 18 55 2
60 55 40 60 121 60 73 21 32 1 125 81 45 43 60 60 39 48 24 48 1

11.02 12.66

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

19

24

43

DEAN
BAKER

3-4

DARREN
(TEX)
PEARCE

4-3

26 60 41 100 24 100 60 72 24 18 2 44 100 140 59 70 0 84 4 23 4 2
140 180 60 81 20 20 18 20 1+1 99 60 55 60 99 44 18 84
43 60 45 45 60 41 97 103 24 7 1 100 60 59 41 85 42 42 72 24 72 1
11 43 60 45 41 55 18 246 140 45 40 140 60 36 40 20 40 2
45 60 100 60 100 100 36 20 36 3 120 81 60 100 120 0 18 20 3
45 140 180 54 50 32 17 32 1+1 83 83 180 60 53 10 18 32 0+1
60 30 70 60 100 29 18 152 1 60 100 140 140 43 18 17 18 3

13.43 15.20

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

08

22

91

CARL
GALEITZKE

3-4

JACK
GOYNE

4-3

125 83 39 85 47 54 32 21 36 1 137 41 41 50 100 59 48 25 23 25 2
45 41 99 140 100 44 32 19 32 2 81 100 26 31 180 45 18 38 1+1
60 60 140 100 129 15 12 3 98 52 180 55 59 57 18 57 0+1
60 60 41 60 81 97 86 21 16 140 140 78 22 97 12 12 19 12 2
125 100 81 29 98 68 18 68 2 125 45 41 38 41 44 18 167 1
100 60 140 100 54 31 16 21 16 3 35 60 41 100 32 70 18 163 1
26 40 140 100 133 30 0 21 32 3 36 100 40 45 70 59 97 54 23 54 1

16.72 13.02

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

19

26

22

LEE
GREGORY

4-1

LUKE
ROBERTS

1-4

85 55 100 81 100 80 18 80 2 140 58 59 40 180 15 24 1+1
60 60 100 41 85 131 24 21 24 2 25 128 25 125 66 32 90 21 10 2
84 85 55 85 138 18 18 36 1 45 140 99 100 97 20 17 20 2
42 99 41 59 90 138 32 20 32 1 45 58 60 60 137 94 0 21 47 1
43 140 60 98 28 44 88 21 88 1 97 81 60 48 140 63 18 12 1

8.47 10.90

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

04

22

31

JASON
WOODYARD

1-4

STEVE
DONOHUE

4-1

85 100 81 100 59 36 40 20 40 2 30 77 45 60 56 97 63 21 73
30 60 26 21 26 40 58 30 24 210 84 57 77 46 120 97 0 20 22 20 1
81 21 85 60 60 44 18 150 90 58 98 57 58 45 95 21 95
60 100 26 140 47 41 46 21 41 2 91 98 140 125 0 25 22 21 22 2
98 85 60 100 25 93 20 21 20 1 24 100 57 90 50 65 59 56 24 56 1

5.40 4.85

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

02

22

05

JARI
HIGH

3-4

DANNY
BELSTEN

4-3

82 60 45 180 58 36 30 21 10 0+1 100 30 95 140 32 64 40 20 40 2
40 47 100 124 140 15 50 3 95 28 85 100 100 93 18 93 2
57 54 180 96 74 40 18 40 0+1 100 44 59 44 60 15 194 1
125 96 99 100 41 40 17 40 2 50 85 100 35 60 43 18 128 1
45 81 100 60 60 59 78 18 22 18 1 45 60 76 85 30 45 40 21 120
134 58 42 47 100 80 18 40 2 42 60 87 99 99 94 20 19 20
43 140 25 57 30 81 85 0 20 0 30 20 1 85 100 45 45 60 100 46 0 10 10 28 10 2

14.23 8.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

74

23

36

KEVIN
HARDY

4-0

SHAUN
HURRELL

0-4

83 43 41 140 135 39 20 19 20 2 60 26 60 100 70 85 80 21 20 1
60 100 100 95 41 89 16 21 16 2 43 60 95 55 55 59 18 134
83 100 100 100 58 60 18 60 3 70 100 85 180 36 22 18 8 1+1
81 140 100 60 56 32 16 16 23 16 2 60 50 60 28 140 99 44 21 20 1

10.15 5.20

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 7

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

07

17

83

BRAD
ARCHER

4-1

IAN
HENLEY

1-4

22 26 96 26 28 43 120 110 26 4 30 4 2 60 45 60 45 60 80 41 92 0 27 18
60 140 55 100 44 102 18 102 3 15 100 59 46 45 41 18 195 1
125 27 83 58 134 74 18 74 2 24 74 55 60 43 15 245
83 39 26 40 100 29 81 21 103 1 26 95 45 140 60 77 18 40 23 40 1
5 65 83 85 45 122 56 20 20 27 20 1 41 11 45 60 60 45 60 40 24 139

10.53 2.40

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

27

25

49

CAM
NICHOLSON

4-1

JUNIOR
HOWARD

1-4

135 40 97 81 60 88 18 88 1 59 55 57 95 21 27 18 187
67 140 80 44 89 41 40 20 40 1 140 60 57 137 51 24 18 32 2
96 58 57 100 140 50 18 50 2 140 59 56 62 85 79 18 20 1
78 29 96 81 96 43 18 78 58 140 95 94 67 47 18 47 1
84 134 140 88 55 15 55 2 99 119 44 137 54 15 48 2

7.89 8.13

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

03

21

90

NICK
EGGBEER

4-1

PAUL
PALMER

1-4

85 41 45 85 81 85 79 21 79 99 41 53 98 60 58 18 92
100 100 140 100 43 0 18 20 18 4 60 60 40 39 42 28 65 21 167
60 100 55 85 85 84 18 32 1 43 140 26 140 60 92 18 92 2
100 58 85 60 43 60 95 20 95 1 66 60 80 60 30 30 60 21 115
120 140 100 105 18 18 16 18 4 40 140 140 27 60 15 94 2

11.05 5.60

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

44

20

91

CHRIS
TURNER

4-1

MARK
TURNER

1-4

60 121 83 25 70 60 32 30 20 25 20 1 45 60 43 60 58 100 37 60 0 27 38 1
137 123 83 40 58 40 20 19 20 2 58 60 100 81 60 131 18 11 2
85 9 100 81 79 43 18 104 1 60 97 91 26 100 111 16 19 16 2
135 34 43 41 60 100 56 24 6 2 29 2 2 61 85 28 125 100 24 24 22 0 27 32 2
41 100 66 43 131 44 76 21 76 2 100 54 45 80 41 39 60 21 82 1

9.47 8.67

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

37

21

03

RUSSELL
LIPPETT

1-4

DEAN
BROWN

4-1

100 44 26 99 66 92 54 15 5 26 5 1 137 60 140 39 105 18 0 0 24 2 3
100 26 45 44 58 94 94 35 24 5 1 81 95 41 99 145 30 0 0 10 25 10 1
22 31 26 100 58 55 39 21 170 1 80 121 43 125 28 44 60 21 60 2
30 96 139 125 41 50 0 15 0 27 5 2 96 85 59 41 80 60 30 30 10 10 29 10
41 135 85 44 26 58 92 21 20 1 54 85 100 26 26 180 30 20 30 1+1

6.99 10.53

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 7

X
8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12 W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8 9 10 11 12
X

W
6

 OP: Cam Nicholson 27.27  OP: Darren (Tex) Pearce 24.43
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SOMERSET MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dan Rodgers L 3 4 23.93 11.02 3278 137 5 4 0 9
Dean Baker L 3 4 22.19 13.43 3084 139 7 2 2 9+2
Carl Galeitzke L 3 4 25.08 16.72 3411 136 10 4 0 14
Lee Gregory W 4 1 25.19 8.47 2469 98 6 1 0 7
Jason Woodyard L 1 4 20.04 5.40 2084 104 4 1 0 5
Jari High L 3 4 24.02 14.23 3387 141 7 2 2 9+2
Kevin Hardy W 4 0 24.74 10.15 2004 81 7 2 0 9
Brad Archer W 4 1 21.07 10.53 2402 114 8 1 0 9
Cam Nicholson W 4 1 27.27 7.89 2427 89 3 3 0 6
Nick Eggbeer W 4 1 26.03 11.05 2473 95 8 2 0 10
Chris Turner W 4 1 21.44 9.47 2401 112 8 0 0 8
Russell Lippett L 1 4 19.37 6.99 2305 119 6 0 0 6
TOTALS D 38 29 23.24 0.00 31725 1365 79 22 4 101+4

DEVON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Brazier W 4 3 23.70 12.66 3341 141 8 3 0 11
Darren (Tex) Pearce W 4 3 24.43 15.20 3371 138 6 5 1 11+1
Jack Goyne W 4 3 22.91 13.02 3139 137 6 2 2 8+2
Luke Roberts L 1 4 26.22 10.90 2412 92 4 3 1 7+1
Steve Donohue W 4 1 22.31 4.85 2432 109 3 1 0 4
Danny Belsten W 4 3 22.05 8.40 3065 139 7 1 0 8
Shaun Hurrell L 0 4 23.36 5.20 1822 78 2 1 1 3+1
Ian Henley L 1 4 17.83 2.40 1908 107 1 1 0 2
Junior Howard L 1 4 25.49 8.13 2218 87 3 3 0 6
Paul Palmer L 1 4 21.90 5.60 2037 93 0 4 0 4
Mark Turner L 1 4 20.91 8.67 2342 112 8 0 0 8
Dean Brown W 4 1 21.03 10.53 2503 119 5 2 1 7+1
TOTALS D 29 38 22.63 0.00 30590 1352 53 26 6 79+6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

27

16

93
SALLY
SMITH

3-0

KELLY
GABRIEL

0-3

45 41 40 45 45 140 30 79 8 28 30 28 1 47 30 125 64 41 60 42 60 0 0 30 32 1
60 85 24 66 55 60 86 65 24 65 60 41 45 100 26 22 66 21 141 1
140 60 85 45 45 74 44 8 24 8 1 60 26 100 41 55 21 100 38 24 60 2

2.80 4.25

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

81

16

89
KAREN
LITTLER

3-1

NICOLE
GOYNE

1-3

55 45 125 45 23 100 42 48 9 9 29 9 2 25 41 121 73 43 24 83 51 0 27 40 1
24 81 45 55 30 40 81 41 24 104 36 123 56 43 45 24 44 58 72 27 72 1
100 62 55 40 36 36 45 34 33 40 10 0 10 37 10 1 36 22 25 86 58 39 41 84 38 36 18 0 36 18
140 43 45 135 85 33 15 5 23 5 2 80 134 45 24 89 19 43 47 24 20 1

6.00 3.78

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

25

17

07
BECKY
TAYLOR

3-1

ANNA
PEARCE

1-3

100 85 60 39 100 45 32 20 15 5 30 5 2 43 85 26 65 25 80 45 31 39 54 30 8
81 60 27 60 60 139 64 10 22 10 1 23 60 60 60 85 66 22 21 125
7 78 85 61 140 58 66 0 0 4 30 2 1 40 40 26 100 21 60 80 36 74 0 24 31 24 1
62 140 60 60 41 134 2 2 22 2 2 60 55 45 45 60 80 43 21 113

7.53 1.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

18

13

09
DONNA
GULLOCK

3-0

LISA
WHITE

0-3

41 43 33 45 45 17 30 41 24 35 25 45 37 40 42 40 101 45 40 62 55 11 45 41 77 0 12 0 6 39 6 1
45 41 115 57 57 44 60 32 46 4 29 4 1 45 28 85 23 85 30 60 105 8 0 30 32 1
29 55 85 60 79 47 82 44 0 0 15 3 0 0 2 43 2 39 140 36 100 81 28 0 25 20 8 12 0 0 0 42 12 2

1.15 4.46

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

17

18

38
LEA
FORD

2-3

JODIE
HAWTON

3-2

40 24 55 100 45 45 66 58 24 68 1 45 41 95 38 81 40 83 58 20 26 20
60 41 65 50 85 100 60 40 24 40 1 76 100 100 100 81 20 22 21 2 3
140 30 45 100 60 101 20 0 0 0 30 5 3 21 100 60 43 60 45 42 83 15 0 32 33 32 1
60 30 80 26 100 60 47 80 12 6 29 6 1 41 100 45 58 43 44 44 56 30 27 40 1
100 30 85 45 60 40 67 22 24 52 1 45 41 81 60 26 55 81 45 67 27 67

7.41 5.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

41

16

49
KATE
HULME

3-1

KAREN
MATTHEWS

1-3

45 44 35 30 135 25 87 60 40 25 40 1 81 100 81 28 40 15 100 24 24 32 2
45 35 82 26 80 55 41 78 59 27 59 60 26 100 41 15 30 22 21 100 27 86 2
95 45 125 100 42 74 15 0 3 27 2 2 40 30 85 100 40 85 45 36 40 27 40 1
100 28 45 60 85 47 44 52 10 0 0 30 36 30 1 41 85 28 18 45 45 45 11 40 57 41 39 36 6

4.60 5.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 W
1

 OP: Sally Smith 19.27  OP: Jodie Hawton 18.38
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SOMERSET WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sally Smith W 3 0 19.27 2.80 1503 78 0 2 0 2
Karen Littler W 3 1 16.81 6.00 1900 113 4 1 0 5
Becky Taylor W 3 1 19.25 7.53 2002 104 4 2 0 6
Donna Gullock W 3 0 13.18 1.15 1503 114 1 0 0 1
Lea Ford L 2 3 18.17 7.41 2380 131 6 1 0 7
Kate Hulme W 3 1 17.41 4.60 2002 115 4 0 0 4
TOTALS W 17 6 17.24 0.00 11290 655 19 6 0 25

DEVON WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kelly Gabriel L 0 3 16.93 4.25 1270 75 4 0 0 4
Nicole Goyne L 1 3 16.89 3.78 1926 114 3 0 0 3
Anna Pearce L 1 3 17.07 1.00 1758 103 1 0 0 1
Lisa White L 0 3 13.09 4.46 1453 111 3 1 0 4
Jodie Hawton W 3 2 18.38 5.00 2463 134 5 0 0 5
Karen Matthews L 1 3 16.49 5.00 1880 114 5 0 0 5
TOTALS L 6 17 16.51 0.00 10750 651 21 1 0 22
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

56

25

09

NEIL
RAIKES

1-4

TODD
WOODBERRY

4-1

95 95 58 45 44 60 18 104 100 60 81 40 100 80 40 19 40 2
140 95 60 92 74 30 10 20 10 1 100 41 100 41 45 78 18 96 2
100 60 81 45 134 57 18 24 2 100 60 140 55 70 44 32 19 32 2
50 51 44 100 60 60 60 52 24 24 1 81 100 95 100 51 36 0 38 22 38 2
97 85 57 23 29 15 210 125 60 95 81 60 80 18 80 1

4.74 9.65

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

07

26

03

ADI
WOOD

1-4

CHARLIE
WILES

4-1

41 125 60 59 41 135 30 21 10 2 60 45 140 60 95 49 52 21 52 1
100 60 60 100 41 15 140 2 140 40 91 44 130 56 18 56 2
180 60 85 45 99 32 18 32 0+1 36 100 100 64 91 15 110 2
45 26 95 80 70 60 76 10 24 39 44 100 140 135 42 20 0 20 22 20 3
180 100 60 41 40 75 18 5 1+1 140 180 57 28 56 40 16 40 1+1

9.20 13.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

69

17

54

MIKE
HARPER

4-0

FLYNN
JONES

0-4

180 77 78 10 28 63 0 65 23 65 0+1 26 22 45 62 15 7 100 85 24 139 1
140 78 42 60 97 84 17 84 1 58 60 81 45 11 15 246
100 139 59 42 100 21 40 19 40 3 85 70 38 45 60 100 35 21 68 1
81 30 121 100 95 54 20 19 20 2 41 26 60 60 50 81 18 183

8.80 2.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

80

23

25

ADE
BEALE

2-4

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-2

140 60 85 41 48 59 36 16 16 27 16 1 100 83 100 60 38 78 26 12 24 4 2
58 53 60 60 95 31 96 48 23 48 41 60 65 25 44 41 34 95 24 96
58 47 60 45 55 30 18 206 26 100 134 87 40 114 18 114 3
58 45 83 66 100 29 18 120 1 95 100 60 58 125 59 4 19 4 2
32 100 40 140 44 25 80 21 40 2 125 140 85 57 38 16 40 19 40 2
46 44 135 81 100 55 18 40 2 81 85 100 44 21 63 107 21 107 2

7.15 12.45

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

15

24

74

MERV
ADAMS

0-4

MIKE
PEARCE

4-0

45 95 140 26 60 25 18 110 1 121 41 100 28 81 45 85 21 85 2
60 60 41 44 60 45 18 191 42 121 115 140 43 40 17 40 3
100 30 85 85 43 43 18 115 1 140 80 85 41 41 74 40 20 40 1
100 100 60 57 18 60 58 32 24 16 2 45 66 85 100 125 60 0 20 23 20 2

4.40 9.62

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

89

23

21

JACK
WALKER

4-1

MARK
VELLACOTT

1-4

60 100 140 90 79 32 17 32 2 100 22 100 60 22 15 197 2
100 60 140 140 61 15 61 3 60 140 26 60 81 15 134 1
68 45 174 92 97 25 17 25 1 41 96 60 60 60 15 184
86 135 56 44 41 15 139 1 25 120 81 96 100 79 18 79 2
81 44 59 99 43 78 57 40 24 40 81 40 100 60 100 80 0 21 40 2

9.29 7.60

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

60

24

66

LEIGH
TAYLOR

3-4

DANIEL
CASE

4-3

81 81 28 95 12 216 85 140 100 100 76 14 76 3
41 140 45 68 15 80 86 26 23 26 1 55 41 81 45 137 41 51 21 50 1
60 80 140 68 117 32 0 21 4 2 85 76 100 55 83 50 36 16 24 16 1
81 66 100 95 96 63 18 63 1 85 39 100 100 135 15 42 3
99 22 83 41 100 26 42 21 88 1 100 60 92 29 30 100 60 30 24 30 2
56 55 119 57 58 82 74 21 74 1 60 59 45 50 60 42 18 185
43 41 99 140 12 178 1 55 140 81 125 100 15 100 3

8.56 14.77

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
7 W

2 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

38

22

52

STEVE
WERRETT

0-4

PAUL
MILFORD

4-0

83 100 137 100 69 6 3 21 3 3 59 100 83 59 60 100 40 20 40 2
31 121 62 26 12 261 1 100 140 100 81 80 14 80 3
82 42 21 140 40 60 76 21 40 1 60 60 100 100 66 99 16 21 16 2
62 41 84 121 41 75 21 26 2 14 0 33 14 1 60 59 121 140 41 40 26 10 0 0 0 4 34 4 2

7.19 10.01

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

23

24

05

DAVE
FARMER

2-4

SCOTT
ANDREWS

4-2

22 22 64 55 41 24 18 273 100 45 100 60 180 0 16 20 16 2+1
55 41 123 36 59 62 43 21 82 1 180 83 45 100 53 30 10 19 10 1+1
25 41 80 100 83 82 18 90 1 81 41 100 100 60 103 16 19 16 3
41 97 135 100 56 52 16 4 24 4 2 60 60 81 60 100 60 60 21 20 1
22 47 100 35 63 25 89 81 39 27 39 1 85 60 79 100 60 77 30 6 0 27 4 1
82 60 23 39 60 99 18 138 41 57 85 140 100 78 18 78 2

5.58 14.03

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

77

22

14

ROB
LOVELL

1-4

JON
BUSH

4-1

55 85 85 100 55 85 36 21 36 1 85 59 41 100 81 110 18 25 2
55 60 38 81 81 45 18 141 40 59 100 60 60 140 42 21 42 2
180 60 26 26 60 97 32 21 20 0+1 43 59 59 60 140 100 40 20 40 2
45 41 45 26 100 26 38 3 38 41 30 98 1 45 45 99 40 41 97 44 16 34 0 40 33 40
66 26 83 85 45 64 80 21 52 100 43 100 100 41 85 32 20 32 3

3.80 9.90

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

69

22

65

DAN
WILLIAMS

4-0

LEWIS
DARE

0-4

81 46 58 100 100 76 40 19 40 2 66 100 43 58 100 31 43 21 60 2
41 46 125 42 85 122 40 20 40 2 76 96 56 57 85 95 18 36
60 91 100 100 85 25 40 19 40 2 43 60 81 46 101 58 25 21 87 1
100 91 100 43 93 58 16 20 16 2 47 60 58 100 140 42 18 54 2

8.47 5.41

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

36

21

16

SAM
HODDINOTT

4-1

KIERAN
JOY

1-4

41 81 77 96 60 60 54 32 22 32 41 100 125 25 60 37 43 21 70 2
60 56 180 140 65 15 65 1+1 43 125 66 9 43 15 215 1
140 44 36 71 60 39 111 21 111 2 135 59 13 140 29 29 18 96 2
60 41 22 177 41 60 40 40 24 20 0+1 65 100 78 28 35 24 43 72 56 26 56 1
43 140 100 180 30 8 16 8 2+1 45 96 85 36 125 15 114 1

11.68 8.50

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
7 8 9 10 11

X
12
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12 W
8

 OP: Jack Walker 26.89  OP: Charlie Wiles 26.03
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SOMERSET MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Neil Raikes L 1 4 22.56 4.74 2143 95 3 1 0 4
Adi Wood L 1 4 24.07 9.20 2311 96 5 0 2 5+2
Mike Harper W 4 0 25.69 8.80 2004 78 5 1 1 6+1
Ade Beale L 2 4 20.80 7.15 2600 125 4 2 0 6
Merv Adams L 0 4 20.15 4.40 1572 78 3 1 0 4
Jack Walker W 4 1 26.89 9.29 2366 88 3 4 0 7
Leigh Taylor L 3 4 23.60 8.56 3021 128 4 3 0 7
Steve Werrett L 0 4 19.38 7.19 1686 87 5 1 0 6
Dave Farmer L 2 4 19.23 5.58 2423 126 5 0 0 5
Rob Lovell L 1 4 19.77 3.80 2194 111 2 0 1 2+1
Dan Williams W 4 0 25.69 8.47 2004 78 8 0 0 8
Sam Hoddinott W 4 1 25.36 11.68 2485 98 2 4 2 5+3
TOTALS L 26 34 22.57 0.00 26809 1188 49 17 6 65+7

DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Todd Woodberry W 4 1 25.09 9.65 2409 96 8 1 0 9
Charlie Wiles W 4 1 26.03 13.05 2395 92 5 4 1 9+1
Flynn Jones L 0 4 17.54 2.00 1368 78 2 0 0 2
Simon Washington W 4 2 23.25 12.45 2906 125 10 1 0 11
Mike Pearce W 4 0 24.74 9.62 2004 81 6 2 0 8
Mark Vellacott L 1 4 23.21 7.60 1950 84 6 1 0 7
Daniel Case W 4 3 24.66 14.77 3230 131 11 2 0 13
Paul Milford W 4 0 22.52 10.01 2004 89 7 2 0 9
Scott Andrews W 4 2 24.05 14.03 2982 124 9 1 2 10+2
Jon Bush W 4 1 22.14 9.90 2480 112 7 2 0 9
Lewis Dare L 0 4 22.65 5.41 1767 78 4 1 0 5
Kieran Joy L 1 4 21.16 8.50 2010 95 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 34 26 23.21 0.00 27505 1185 81 18 3 99+3


